
Hallenspielplan  Herrsching, SH Nikolausstrasse  ( 270140 )
Nikolausstrasse 11
82211   Herrsching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

TSV Herrsching

TSV Gaimersheim

SSG Metten

TSV Gaimersheim

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Herrsching

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SSG Metten

TSV Schwabmünchen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Herrsching

SG 1871 Augsburg/Gersthofen

SSG Metten

TSV Gaimersheim

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Gaimersheim

TSV Herrsching

SSG Metten

10:10

8:21

13:15

13:13

19:13

16:6

7:18

21:15

20:5

15:20

So. 28.04.2024 10:00

10:26

10:52

11:18

11:44

12:10

12:36

13:02

13:28

13:54

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

TSV Herrsching

TSV Landsberg

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TSV Landsberg

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Herrsching

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TV Waltenhofen

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Herrsching

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TSV Landsberg

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Landsberg

TSV Herrsching

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

13:9

17:8

10:20

17:12

23:9

12:16

11:20

6:18

15:11

12:8

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

TSV Herrsching

SpVgg Altenerding

JSG Fürther Land

SpVgg Altenerding

SVW Burghausen

TSV Herrsching

TSV Haunstetten

JSG Fürther Land

SVW Burghausen

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Haunstetten

SVW Burghausen

TSV Herrsching

TSV Haunstetten

JSG Fürther Land

SpVgg Altenerding

SVW Burghausen

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Herrsching

JSG Fürther Land

12:18

17:16

14:16

10:24

13:22

14:10

21:14

12:13

10:12

14:16

So. 12.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

TSV Herrsching

TSV Indersdorf

TSV Gilching

HSC 2000 Coburg II

TSV Gilching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Gilching

HSC 2000 Coburg II

TSV Indersdorf

TSV Herrsching

HSC 2000 Coburg II

TSV Indersdorf

13:14

14:26

17:21

18:10

19:20

19:7

So. 07.07.2024 15:30 VE F TSV Herrsching 1 SV München Laim 1 0:0

So. 14.07.2024 15:00 VE F TSV Herrsching 2 TSV EBE Forst United 1 0:0

Sa. 20.07.2024 17:00 VE M TSV Herrsching 1 VfL Waldkraiburg 1 0:0

Fr. 02.08.2024 20:30 VE M TSV Herrsching 1 TSV Allach 09 2 0:0

So. 04.08.2024 11:15

12:15

13:15

VE M

VE M

VE M

TSV Herrsching 1

HBC Nürnberg 1

TSV Herrsching 1

HBC Nürnberg 1

FC Bayern München 1

FC Bayern München 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BZOL M

OL M

OLF

RL F

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TV Waltenhofen

TV Gundelfingen

Kissinger SC

HSV Bergtheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Herrsching, SH Nikolausstrasse  ( 270140 )
Nikolausstrasse 11
82211   Herrsching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

OL MA

OL WA

ÜBOL MC

RL F

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

SC Weßling

TSV Grafing

TSV Schleißheim

ASV Dachau

SV München Laim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 09:00

10:30

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Schongau

HSG München West

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

BZL F

OL MB

OL M

OLF

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching II

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Alling

SBC Traunstein

HT München II

ASV Dachau

TSV Weilheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL F

OL M

OLF

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Ismaning

TSV Haunstetten II

TSV Gilching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

AK Männer

ÜBL wC

OL WA

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Partenkirchen II

TSV Schwabmünchen II

HSG B-one

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00 RL F TSV Herrsching TSV EBE Forst United 0:0

So. 03.11.2024 00:00 ÜBL mB TSV Herrsching II (a.K.) TSV Peißenberg 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MB

BZOL M

OL M

OLF

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Niederraunau

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

TSV Ottobeuren

TSV Schleißheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL WB

RL F

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Mindelheim (a.K.)

VfL Günzburg

Mintraching/Neutraubling

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

OL WA

OL MA

BZL F

OLF

BZOL M

OL M

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Weilheim

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

SC U´hofen-Germering

SC Gaißach

TSV Aichach

TSV Landsberg

SG Kempten-Kottern

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

OL MB

RL F

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

SG Kempten-Kottern

MTSV Schwabing

HT München

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

AK Männer

BZL F

BZOL M

OLF

OL M

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

SV Pullach III

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Sonthofen

TSV Simbach

TSV Simbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL WB

ÜBL mB

OL WA

OL MA

OL MB

BZL F

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching III

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

TSV Pfronten

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

TSV Murnau

HCD Gröbenzell

TSV Schleißheim

SV München Laim

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Herrsching, SH Nikolausstrasse  ( 270140 )
Nikolausstrasse 11
82211   Herrsching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MA

ÜBL mB

OL MB

BZL F

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Gilching

SV München Laim II

SV Anzing

TV Bad Tölz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 00:00 OL WA TSV Herrsching FC Bayern München 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

OLF

RL F

OL MB

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

SC U´hofen-Germering

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Wendelstein

HT München II

SC U´hofen-Germering II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL WB

OL MA

ÜBL mB

OL WA

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching

TV Gundelfingen

SV Anzing

TSV Partenkirchen (a.K.)

TSV Ottobeuren

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

AK Männer

OL MA

BZL F

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching III

TV Bad Tölz II

SSG Metten

HSG Isar-Loisach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 00:00 OL MB TSV Herrsching ASV Dachau 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL F

OL M

OLF

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL WB

ÜBL mB

OL WA

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

HCD Gröbenzell II

TSV Haunstetten

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

SC Weßling

TSV Forstenried

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

HSG Isar-Loisach II

SG Kempten-Kottern

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MA

ÜBL mB

BZL F

OL MB

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching III

TSV Herrsching

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Schongau

TSV Schwabmünchen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00 RL F TSV Herrsching TSV Ismaning 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

OLF

ÜBOL MC

OL WA

ÜBOL WB

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

FC Bayern München

FC Bayern München

SV München Laim

TSV Simbach

TV Waltenhofen

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL F

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

OL MA

OL MB

BZL F

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching III

MTV Stadeln

TSV Landsberg II

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Ottobeuren

TSV Trudering

SV Pullach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Friedberg

HSG Isar-Loisach

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MC

RL F

ÜBOL WB

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

HSG München Süd

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

TSV Ottobeuren

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

OLF

OL M

BZOL M

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Herrsching

TSV Herrsching II

HC Donau/Paar

Dietmannsried/Altusried

Eichenauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0


